Corn Lamps
08.30.22
We light your world™
2
LED Corn Lamps
27w/36w/45w/54w/63w/80w
100w/120w/150w/200w/240w/300w
Corn Lamps are designed as an energy efficient replacement to high intensity

areas, supermarkets, warehouses, garage, hotels, hospitals, schools, any
place where energy savings are important.
Ordering information
	 Model	 Watts	 Base 	 CCT	         Lumens 	                     Dia.        Length  (mm)
AL571600	      27w/18w/12w	 E26	 5000k	            3429/2286/1524	 60	 173
AL571601	      36w/27w/18w	 E26	 5000k	            4752/3654/2286	 85	 192
AL571602	      45w/36w/27w	 E26	 5000k      	      5985/4752/3429	 85	 231
AL571603	      54w/45w/36w	 E26	 5000k	            7020/5985/4752	 85	 231
AL571604	      63w/54w/36w	 E26	 5000k	            8190/7020/4752	 85	 238
AL571605	      27w/18w/12w	 E39	 5000k	            3429/2286/1524	 60	 186
AL571606	      36w/27w/18w	 E39	 5000k            4752/3654/2286	 85	 211
AL571607	      45w/36w/27w	 E39	 5000k      	      5985/4752/3429	 85	 250
AL571608	      54w/45w/36w	 E39	 5000k	            7020/5985/4752	 85	 250
AL571609	      63w/54w/36w	 E39	 5000k            8190/7020/4752	 85	 257
AL571610	      80w/63w/54w	 E39	 5000k	          10240/8064/6912	 130	 268
AL571611	    100w/80w/63w	 E39	 5000k        12800/10240/8064	 130	 280
AL571612	   120w/100w/80w	 E39	 5000k      15600/13000/10400	 130	 301
AL571613	 150w/125w/100w	 E39	 5000k	      21750/18125/14500	 125	 350
AL571614	 200w/170w/150w	 E39	 5000k      29000/24650/21750	 125	 350
AL571615	 240w/210w/180w	 E39	 5000k	      34800/30450/26100	 125	 350
AL571616	 300w/270w/240w	 E39	 5000k	      43500/39150/34800	 125	 350
Base E26/E39
145 LxW
Lumens
   360°